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thigy [E- g Countries

~

\

N

Regions
TIHZAZ | Aghanistan

AUF India
A VR227 | Indonesia
NIRRT | Cambodia

2 HR—) | Singapore

2S27  Srilanka
51 Thailand
FEAE  TaiwanChina
RERE Korea
FEARAAE | China
[SE: Japan
=) Nepal
/957421 Bangladesh
JNFRE> | Pakistan
IPUV¥—  Myanma
TA1JE> | Philippines
T=5v Bhutan
TrA Bruni
ANhFL Viet-Nam
REEE  |HK.China
FREPEFY  MacaoChina
YL—=27 | Malaysia
R Mongol
SHAR Laos
TAUH USA
Hhry Canada
NIA Hawail
TAZZUR | lceland

TAIWZUR | Ireland

AFZ England
45T | laly
F—ZNJ7 | Austria
A58 Netherlands
Fir Greece
TSI | Gibraltar
AR Switzerland

2UT—TF | Sweden
AR Spain
[R/EThEEE USSR

Frd Czecho
TN—7 | Denmark
kA Germany
JIox— | Norway
J\>F3')— | Hungary

4> SK | Finland
TSV France
TJIVHUT | Bulgaria
~NIF— Belgium
R—F2K  Poland
RIVRFIL | Portugal
E2%4 Malta
~Y23alh | Majorca

EEVoltage 757 plug

220
23012401250
127/220/230

120/220
110/230
230240
2201240
110/220
100/110/200/220
110/220
100
110/220
230
2201230

230
0152202301240

220

240
1101120/2201230

2001220
115/127/220

240

220

220
120/208/240
120/208/240
120/208/240

220

220

240

125/220
220
220230
2201230
240
2201230
2201230
127/220
1271220
220
2201230
12712201230
230
220
2201230
127/220/230
220
1271220
220
2201230
240
1271220

C2.83
C2.B3,BF(S3)
£2.C2B3,6F(53)
c2

B3.BF(S3)
C2.83
A2,C2.BF($)
A2.0
A2.C2.BF(83.0
A202.B3,BF(83.0
A2
C2.B3.BF(S3)
C2.83
A2.C2.B3
A2.02.83
A2C2.B3BF530
c2

C2.BF($3)
A2.C2
C2.B3.BF(53)
A2.C2.B3
C2.B3.BF(S3)
C2.B3,BF(53)
A2.C2

A2

A2.BF(S3)

A2

c2

c2
B3.BF(53).0
c2

C2.83

c2

C2.83

BF(S3)
C2.B:3.BF(S3)
c2

A2.C2

A2.C2

c2

c2

c2

c2

c2

c2

C2.0

c2

c2

C2.83

C2.83
BF(S3).83

c2
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NS S

N

¥

U

Countries |

[E\oltage| 757 plug

Regions | =
heppul Monaco 127/220  C2
[R1-J25E73#8 | Yugoslavia 220 c2
JL—¥=77  Romania 220 C2
W27 Luxembourg|  120/220 | C2
F—ANSJ7 Australia 240/250 O
20N Guam 110/120/240 A2
AN Saipan 110 A2
yeF Tahiti 110/127/220 | A2.C2
%] Tonga 240 0
Z3—ALRZ7 New Caledonia 220 C2.83
*|New Zealand 2301240 |0

JNTPZ1~%Z7 | PapuaNenGunes| 240 0
TA4T— Fiji 120240 | A2.C2.0
BYEF Western Somoa| 230 0
FIVEZF 2 Argentina 220/225 | C2.BF(S3).0
IITTA Uniguay 220 C2.BF(S3)
IU7RIL Ecuador 1101120127 (A2
TRV El Salvadol 110 A2
Fa1—/\ Cuba 110 A2.C2.BF(83)
*7+ Guyana 110220 | A2.B3.BF(S3)
J7FYZ  Guatemala 120 A2.B3.BF (S3)
J2%-1)#  CostaRica 120 A2.BF(S3)
JOYET | Colombia  10/120/150/240/26(| A2
IYYAN  Jamaica 10 A2
2SI Surinam 127 C2
EUMEV VA StVincent 230 |BF(SY)
F Chile 220 C2.B3
NJZFRp/\T | TrnidadTobago|  115/230 | A2.BF(8:3).0
RIZHHF0E DominicanRep.  110/220 | A2.BF(S3)
ZH3YU5  Nicaragua 1201240 | A2
NF Haii 1101220 A2

FEE VirginIs. 120 A2
/NZ1—%  |Bermuda 120 A2
INNY Bahamas 120 A2
/N)V/XEZ - Barbados 15 A2.B3,BF(S3)
VAvard Panama 1101120 A2.BF(S3)
INZUTA  Paraguay 220 C2.A2
T5VARKTT | FrenchGuiana 220 C2
T2 Brazil 1271220 | A2.C2
ZIIVMU3 Puertorico 120 |A2
NPZIS  Venezuela 120 A2
~)— Peru 2201225 | A2.C2
R>22152 Honduras 110 A2
RIET Bolivia 1101220 | A2.C2
AF20 Mexico 12011251127 | A2
I7NPITHNE | Aab Repaf Egypt 220 C2,B3.BF(S3)
TIVITT  Ageria 127/220  A2.C2.BF(S3)
735 Angola 220 C2.83
HT Uganda 240 C2.B3.BF(S3)
IF7#AET  Ethiopia 220 c2
HF7EEE | Canaryls. 127/220 €2
$IA)—> | Cameroon 220 C2.B3

] s e | s
A= Ghana
HRY Gabon
HoET Gambia
FI7 Guinea
TZT7 Kenya

=

12

J=RJR7=) | Ivory Coast
JVIARERE Congo

A= Zaire
HoET Zambia
215 A % | SieraLeone
S Sudan
2T79=5 UK | Swaziland
TREBF 7 | Egelaral Gunea
hESs) 7 Senegal
V7 Somalia
YT | Tanzania
Ead) Chad
FRT7')7#FE | Central Africa
F1ZIT  Tunisia
=) Togo Rep.
FA421)7 | Nigeria
ZJx—)  Niger
T Burundi
RYDF Bostwana
Y52 Malagosy
v701 Malawi
~') Mali
5777 ) ERIE | South Afica Rep.
E—!) 2 Z | Mouritius
E—!)HZ7 Mauritania
EHE—2 Mozambique
EOv3 Morocco
'JET. 757 Libya,Arab
Db Liberia
Wovy Rwanda
LYk Lesotho
TSTEREE| iedohe ks
AIXY Yemen
AZZT)L  Israel
157 Iraq
152 Iran
ANv—> Oman
hEy—=v Qatar
F702 Cyprus
I01—b | Kuwait
HOUTIET | Saudi Arabia
U7 Syria
ML Turkey
/N—L—2 | Bahrain
ENZ0% Jordan
LNz Lebanon

EEVoltage 757 plug
250 G2
220 C2.BF(S3)
220 |C2BF(S9)
20 (G2
240 C2B3.BF(SI)
20 G283
20 (G2
20 (02
230 B3.BF(S3)
230 |C2.B3.BF(SY)
240 G283
230 (B3
20 G283
127 |C2.B3.BF(S3)
1101220 | C2.B3.BF(S3)
230 BA.BF(S3)
20 (G2
20 G283
220 |BF(S3)B3.02
20 (G2
230 B3.BF(S3)
20 G283
20 G283
20 G283
127/220 €2
230 [BF(S3)
20 [C2
2201230/240/250|C2,B3,BF (3:3)
230 |C2.B3.BF(SY)
20 (G2
20 (G2
115/127/220 | G2
127/230 €283
120240 A2
20 [C2
20 02
220/230/240 | C:2.B:3.BF (53)
230 G283
230 |C2BF(S3)
220 |C2.B3.BF(SY)
220 C2BF(S9)
220 |C2B3BF(SY)
240 |C2.B3.BF(S9)
240 |C2BF(S3)
240 | C2B3.BF(SY)
127/220 | A2C2.B3BF(SY)
115/220 | C2.83
20 A2C2
110230 | A2.BF(S:9).C2
220 |BI.BF(SY)
110220 G2
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